
Choice of:
Set Antipasti

or
Insalata Mercato Fresca

or 
Verdure Special

&
Choice of any pasta

&
Homemade Gelato 

*set lunch is served with coffee or tea 

$145

ANTIPASTI

PASTA

SET LUNCH

$155

$130

$150

$150

$160

$175

$140

Antipasti Piatto
salumi, homemade mozzarella, 
vegetables

Veal Meatballs 

Caprese

Insalata Mercato Fresca 

Caesar
pancetta

Sicilian Baccalà Insalata

$190

$120

$150

$80

$80

$120

Available Monday-Friday, from 
11:30am-3pm *except Public Holidays

Chicken Parmigiano

Chicken Francese 

Homemade Sausage & Peppers 

Eggplant Parmigiano

Zuppa Trapanese

NY Strip Steak

SECONDI
$220

$220

$200

$190

$240

$330

Brooklyn Special
fried eggplant, mozzarella,
roasted peppers 

Chicken Cutlet
mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pancetta, aïoli
add egg

Classic Italian 
salami, capicola,
mortadella, provolone,
oregano, pickled peppers 

Meatball Sub
veal meatballs, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella

SANDWICHES
$120

$120

$10

$120

$150

Rosemary Roasted Potatoes

Homegrown Greens

Roasted Peppers

CONTORNI
$70

$75

$65

Bucatini
amatriciana or gricia

Spaghetti
aglio olio or pomodori

Straw & Hay Tagliolini
peas, pancetta

Farfalle Salsiccia

Linguini Vongole
white or red

Rigatoni Pubblico

Spaghetti 
cacio e pepe

For parties of eight or more, a 10% gratuity for your server will be added to your bill.


