

Above - Posto founder Robert Spina's grandfather, Sal Abbracciamento, behind the bar of his original restaurant in East New York, Brooklyn, circa 1945.

## **ANTIPASTI**

Antipasti Piatto salumi, homemade mozzarella, vegetables	\$190
Veal Meatballs	\$120
Caprese	\$150
Insalata Mercato Fresca	\$80
<b>Caesar</b> pancetta	\$80
Sicilian Baccalà Insalata	\$120

## PASTA

Bucatini amatriciana or gricia	\$155
<b>Spaghetti</b> aglio olio or pomodori	\$130
Straw & Hay Tagliolini peas, pancetta	\$150
Farfalle Salsiccia	\$150
Linguini Vongole white or red	\$160
Rigatoni Pubblico	\$175
Spaghetti cacio e pepe	\$140

## **LUNCH**

## **SANDWICHES**

<b>Brooklyn Special</b> fried eggplant, mozzarella, roasted peppers	\$120
Chicken Cutlet mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, onion,	\$120
pancetta, aïoli add egg	\$10
<i>Classic Italian</i> salami, capicola, mortadella, provolone, oregano, pickled peppers	\$120
<i>Meatball Sub</i> veal meatballs, tomato sauce, mozzarella	\$150
<u>SECONDI</u>	
Chicken Parmigiano	\$220
Chicken Francese	\$220
Homemade Sausage & Peppers	\$200
Eggplant Parmigiano	\$190
Zuppa Trapanese	\$240
NY Strip Steak	\$330
<u>CONTORNI</u>	
Rosemary Roasted Potatoes	\$70
Homegrown Greens	\$75
Roasted Peppers	\$65

	-			~	
SE	Ľ	LU	N	CI	
-		-	- 1 C	1.75	1.1

Available Monday-Friday, from 11:30am-3pm \*except Public Holidays

Choice of: Set Antipasti or

Insalata Mercato Fresca or Verdure Special

&

Choice of any pasta 2

Homemade Gelato \*set lunch is served with coffee or tea

\$145 - - - -

For parties of ei	ight or more, a 10%	gratuity for y	our server will be	added to your bill.